

ENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE FION FORM COVER SHEET FOR TRADEMARKS APPENDIX B



10199884
To use strengther Commissioner of Fatents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receive	ing party(ies):
JAMESON HOSPITALITY, L. 8 Perimeter Center East, Suite 8 Atlanta, Georgia 30346-1604	// // 4	KITCHIN HOSPITALITY, 18 Perimeter Center East, Sui Atlanta, Georgia 30346-160	te 8050
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation	AssociationLimited PartnershipX_Other - Georgia	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation	AssociationLimited PartnershiOther - Georgia
(State of) If assignee is not described in the United S		(State of) ation is attached: Yes X No	limited liability compan
(Designation must be a separate document Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	-	Additional name(s) of conveying party	v(ics) attached?Yes _X_No
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other			
Execution Date: October 26, 200			A CORRESPONDE ANTO LORGIC NAMES NOTAL BORD MARKET HIGH THAT
4. Application Nos. or Registration	Nos.	U.	02-19-2002 5. Patent & TMOfc/TM Meil Ropt Dt. #11
A. Trademark Application Additional Numbers Att	No.(s) N/A ached?YesX_No		
	No.(s) See Attached Exhibit ached? X YesNo	Α	
5. Name and address of party to whead, JOHNSON & KACHIGI Attn: Rachel Blue 228 West 17th Place Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119 (918) 587-2000 rblue@hjklaw.com		g document should be mailed:	
 6. Total number of applications/reg 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$290.0 X Enclosed 	0		
Any fees, charges or credite charged to the deposit acce	necessary during the prosecut	ion of this application may be 3-1500, unless otherwise notified	<i>ં</i> ં
8. Deposit account number: (Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by depo	sit account)		4 2183112 4 25
	edge and belief, the foregoing by of the original document.	information is true and correct	and any 2002 (1481 6000) 4 5183112 603712 60
Rachel Blue Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature	February 12, 20 Date	102 18451 18451

REEL: 002452 FRAME: 0566

EXHIBIT A

TRADEMARK	REG. NO.	REG. DATE
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (BUILDING)	2,183,112	August 18, 1998
JAMISON INN	1,547,818	July 11, 1989
JI (STYLIZED)	2,182,034	August 18, 1998
THERE'S SOMETHING PERSONAL ABOUT A SIGNATURE	1,643,129	April 30, 1991
BREAKFAST EXPRESS	1,730,420	November 3, 1992
THE JAMESON INN	1,719,701	September 22, 1992
S and DESIGN	1,297,196	September 18, 1984
SIGNATURE INN	1,297,137	September 18, 1984
WE HELP YOU GET DOWN TO BUSINESS	1,212,676	October 12, 1982
SIGNATURE INN S and DESIGN	1,211,925	October 5, 1982
RMA and DESIGN	821,302	December 27, 1966

TRADEMARK REEL: 002452 FRAME: 0567

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 DOCKET NUMBER : 020350081
CONTROL NUMBER : K610639
DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: 03/22/1996
JURISDICTION : GEORGIA
PRINT DATE : 02/04/2002

FORM NUMBER : 215

HEAD, JOHNSON & KACHIGIAN ATTN: RACHEL BLUE

228 WEST 17TH PLACE TULSA, OK 74119

CERTIFIED COPY

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that the attached documents are true and correct copies of documents filed under the name of

KITCHIN HOSPITALITY, LLC A GEORGIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Said entity was formed in the jurisdiction set forth above and has filed in the Office of Secretary of State on the date set forth above its certificate of limited partnership, articles of incorporation, articles of association, articles of organization or application for certificate of authority to transact business in Georgia.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence of the existence or nonexistence of the facts stated herein.

F 17776

Cathy Cox Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002452 FRAME: 0568

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER : 013020826 CONTROL NUMBER: K610639 EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/26/2001

REFERENCE : 0044 PRINT DATE : 10/3 FORM NUMBER : 661 : 0048

: 10/29/2001

JAMESON HOSPITALITY, LTC STEVEN A. CURLEE, LEGAL DEPT. 8 PERIMETER CTR.EAST, SUITE 8050 ATLANTA, GA 303461603

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

JAMESON HOSPITALITY, LLC A GEORGIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

has filed articles of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State changing its name to

KITCHIN HOSPITALITY, LLC

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.



Cathy Cox Secretary of State

REEL: 002452 FRAME: 0569

12960301

K610639

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF JAMESON HOSPITALITY, LLC

ARTICLE I

The name of the Company is Jameson Hospitality, LLC.

ARTICLE II

The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed in the Office of the Secretary of State of Georgia on April 3, 1996. On May 7, 1998, the Articles of Organization were amended by changing the name of the Company from Jameson Development Company, LLC to Jameson Hospitality, LLC.

ARTICLE III

Article I of the Articles of Organization of the Company is deleted in its entirety, and the following new Article I :: substituted in its place:

"ARTICLE I

The name of this limited liability company is "Kitchin Hospitality, LLC (the "Company")."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company has caused these Articles of Amendment to be executed by the undersigned duly authorized Manager of the Company on this 24th day of October, 2001.

JAMESON HOSPITALITY, LLC

Thomas W. Kitchin, Manager

(C) 88

IN. ILI SE | 97 138

SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002452 FRAME: 0570

RECORDED: 02/19/2002